Summary Report

YR YR N. Kapoor Memorial Hospital

e Ay

Indore, 452016

Phone: 8718803403 Email:

rnkmemorialhospital@gmail.com

OPD Summary

New Patient

Department Name

Male Female Total Male Female Total

Emergency 12 9
FEVER OPD 0 0
Kaumarbhritya (Balroga) 171 106
Kaya Chikitsa 528 365
Panchkarma 325 236
Prasuti Evum Stri Roga 2 284
Shalakya Tantra ENT 107 56
Shalakya Tantra Eye 103 51
Shalya Tantra 256 144
Swasthyarakshan 4 7
Total 1548 1258

21
0
277
893
561
286
163
154
400
51

2806 1443 1194

Old Patient
0 0 0
0 0 0
162 104 266
480 362 842
306 225 531
1 268 269
102 43 145
100 47 147
246 136 382
46 9 55

Dewas Bypass Road, Village: Arandia, Post: Jhalaria,

Total
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2637 5443

Duration: From 2022-06-01 To 2022-06-30



